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Conveners

Richard Aster Faculty Colorado State University rick.aster@colostate.edu

Pascal Audet Faculty University of Ottawa pascal.audet@uottawa.ca

Katherine Boggs Faculty Mount Royal University kboggs@mtroyal.ca

Julie Elliott Faculty Purdue University julieelliott@purdue.edu

Roy Hyndman Research Scientist Pacific Geoscience Centre, GSC roy.hyndman@canada.ca

Michael Schmidt mschmidt.gps@gmail.com

Derek Schutt Faculty Colorado State University derek.schutt@colostate.edu

Invited Speakers

Lindsay Worthington Faculty University of New Mexico lworthington@unm.edu

Mladen Nedimovic Faculty Dalhousie University mladen@dal.ca

David Eaton Faculty University of Calgary eatond@ucalgary.ca

Participants

Kasey Aderhold Geoscience Professional IRIS kasey@iris.edu

Noel Bartlow Faculty University of Missouri bartlowno@missouri.edu

Olga Bergal-Kuvikas Postdoctoral Researcher Nanyang Technological University bolga@ntu.edu.sg

Danny Brothers Research Scientist USGS dbrothers@usgs.gov

Robert Busby Other IRIS busby@iris.edu

Andy Calvert Faculty Simon Fraser University acalvert@sfu.ca

J. Pablo Canales Faculty Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution jpcanales@whoi.edu

Michael Craymer Geoscience Professional Canadian Geodetic Survey michael.craymer@canada.ca

Fiona Darbyshire Faculty Université du Quebec à Montréal darbyshire.fiona_ann@uqam.ca

Jan Dettmer Faculty University of Calgary jan.dettmer@ucalgary.ca

Eric Donovan Faculty Univedrsity of Calgary edonovan@ucalgary.ca

Cindy Ebinger Faculty Rochester cynthia.ebinger@rochester.edu

Thomas Eyre Postdoctoral Researcher University of Alberta teyre@ualberta.ca

Islam Fadel Graduate Student University of Twente, The Netherlands i.e.a.m.fadel@utwente.nl

Andrew Frassetto Other IRIS andyf@iris.edu

Jeff Freymueller Faculty University of Alaska Fairbanks jfreymueller@alaska.edu

Jianghui Geng Faculty Wuhan University jgeng@whu.edu.cn

Hersh Gilbert Faculty University of Calgary hersh.gilbert@ucalgary.ca

Mari Hamahashi Postdoctoral Researcher Geological Survey of Japan (AIST) m-hamahashi@aist.go.jp

Honn Kao Research Scientist Geological Survey of Canada honn.kao@canada.ca

Nicole Kinsman Other NOAA/NOS/National Geodetic Survey nicole.kinsman@noaa.gov

Jamie Kirkpatrick Faculty McGill University james.kirkpatrick@mcgill.ca

Rachel Lauer Faculty University of Calgary rachel.lauer@ucalgary.ca

Yajing Liu Faculty McGill University yajing.liu@mcgill.ca

Glen Mattioli Other UNAVCO, Inc. mattioli@unavco.org

Meghan Miller Geoscience Professional UNAVCO meghan@unavco.org



2

GeoPRISMS at AGU Fall Meeting 2016 - last update 12/8/16

EarthScope-type Canadian Cordillera Seismic Array and GPS Network
Sunday December 11, 2016, 8am-1pm

Grand Hyatt San Francisco, 345 Stockton Street, San Francisco, CA, Union Square Room – 36th Floor

First Name Last Name Position Institution Email

Kristin Morell Faculty University of Victoria kmorell@uvic.ca

Taimi Mulder Geoscience Professional NRCan - Geological Survey of Canada Taimi.mulder@canada.ca

Edwin Nissen Faculty Colorado School of Mines/U of Victoria enissen@mines.edu

Lisa Nykolaishen Geoscience Professional NRC - Geological Survey of Canada lisa.nykolaishen@canada.ca

John Orcutt Faculty Scripps Institution of 
Oceanography/IGPP

jorcutt@ucsd.edu

Tim Parker Geoscience Professional Nanometrics timparker@nanometrics.ca

Ryan Porter Faculty Northern Arizona University ryan.porter@nau.edu

Christie Rowe Faculty McGill University christie.rowe@mcgill.ca

Andrew Schaeffer Postdoctoral Researcher University of Ottawa andrew.schaeffer@uottawa.ca

Martin Scherwath Geoscience Professional Ocean Networks Canada, U of Victoria mscherwa@uvic.ca

Adam Schultz Faculty Oregon State University Adam.Schultz@oregonstate.edu

Frank Vernon Research Scientist UCSD flvernon@ucsd.edu

Kelin Wang Research Scientist Geological Survey of Canada kelin.wang@canada.ca

Nicole West Faculty Central Michigan University west2n@cmich.edu

Jim Whitcomb Other National Scence Foundation jwhitcom@nsf.gov

Bob Woodward Geoscience Professional IRIS woodward@iris.edu

Megan Zecevic Postdoctoral Researcher University of Calgary megan.zecevic@ucalgary.ca


